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61!75;”532‘ W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet

Hosted by} Oak Park - River Forest High School Wednesday, December 9, 2015
Judge Event Judge Event Varsity Team Scores

N T Vault 0 Beam Oak Park - River Forest 136.050

W 0¥ UPB 0 Floor Lyons Township 132.300

’ Y i\:‘ f ) ( ’ - L #N/A _ 0.000

g ‘Coach: Kari Karubas
* Oak Park - River Forest Lyons Township #N/A

N oy Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
202 Ceéllha Doyle-9 8.450 164 Brnn McDowell-11 8.450 1000 . 0.000
*= 208 Natalie Weeks-11 8.600} | = 165 Cara Rasmussen-11 8.250| | = 1000 . 0.000
o 206 Riley Patnode-12 8.950( @ 154 Julia Cozzi-10 8.700(| = 1000 . 0.000
> 205 Grace Luptak-9 9.100| | > 151 Olivia Kalata-9 8.500] | > 1000 . 0.000
204 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 9.250 156 Sarah Halm-10 9.200 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 35.900 Team Event Total 34.850 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 136 0-0 &X 1000 . ex 1000 .
Oak Park - River Forest Lyons Township #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
202 Cecillia Doyle-9 8.250 170 Jacki Rigley-11 6.100 1000 . 0.000
o 205 Grace Luptak-9 8.000 o 165 Cara Rasmussen-11 7.700 ¢ 1000 . 0.000
@ 208 Natalie Weeks-11 8.050}| @ 151 Olivia Kalata-9 7.900]| e 1000 . 0.000
0 206 Riley Patnode-12 8.550{ | @ 154 Julia Cozzi-10 4.700| | @ 1000 . 0.000
204 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 8.900 156 Sarah Halm-10 8.700 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.750 Team Event Total 30.400 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 225 Elaine Swibel-0 7.450] [ex 1000 . €X 1000 .
Oak Park - River Forest Lyons Township #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score # Name Score
202 Cecillia Doyle-9 7.950 158 Michelle Flaws-12 8.400 1000 . y‘ " D.000
£ 208 Natalie Weeks-11 7.650|| € 165 Cara Rasmussen-11 7.100{| & +o00 . r"O 000
S 206 Riley Patnode-12 8.150(| § 151 Olivia Kalata-9 7.400]| & 1000 0.000
m 205 Grace Luptak-9 7.600| | M 156 Sarah Halm-10 8.200| | M 1000 . 0.000
204 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 9.250 154 Julia Cozzi-10 8.550 1000, 0.000
Team Event Total 33.000 Team Event Total 32. 550 .,/ Team Event Total 0.000
ex 140 0-0 eXx_ 1000 . ] 18X *1000, w0
R" ¥ X d'_‘v
Oak Park - River Forest Lyons Township !3 % o ™ ¥ #N/A
# Name Score # Name Score (4 :M :,;‘:, Name Score
202 Cecillia Doyle-9 8.050 152 Alana Prinz-9 7.700[F* * 1000 . 0.000
© 205 Grace Luptak-9 8.400 "o' 165 Cara Rasmussen-11 8.600( | g 1000 . : 0.000
O 208 Natalie Weeks-11 7.800|| © 154 Julia Cozzi-10 8.650}| © 1000 . 0.000
WL 206 Riley Patnode-12 8.550] | L. 151 Olivia Kalata-9 8.450) { LL. 1000 . 0.000
204 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 8.400 156 Sarah Halm-10 8.800 1000 . 0.000
Team Event Total 33.400 Team Event Total 34.500 Team Event Total 0.000
ex 1000 . ex 1000 . ex 1000 .
Oak Park - River Forest Lyons Township #N/A
s # Name Score - # Name Score - # Name Score
c 202 Cecillia Doyle-9 32.700]| e . c
g 208 Natalie Weeks-11 32.100 g 165 Cara Rasmussen-11 31.650 g
i 206 Riley Patnode-12 34.200) | = 154 Julia Cozzi-10 30.600(| =
< 205 Grace Luptak-9 33.100} | ¥ 151 Olivia Kalata-9 32.250| | <<
i‘ 204 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11  35.800 g 156 Sarah Halm-10 34.900 '<—;
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W.S.C. Varsity Girls' Gymnastics Dual Meet Score Sheet
Hosted by: Oak Park - River Forest High School

1 Oak Park - River Forest
2 Lyons Township

3 #NIA

Name

Vault
School

Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 Oak Park - River Forest

L.

1

2 Sarah Halm-10
3 Grace Luptak-9
4 Riley Patnode-12
5 Julia Cozzi-10
6 Natalie Weeks-11
7 Olivia Kalata-9
8 Brnn McDowell-11
8

0

Ceciilia Doyle-9

Cara Rasmussen-11

Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest

Lyons Township

Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest

Lyons Township

Balance Beam

Name

School

A Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 Oak Park - River Forest

1

PL.
1 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11

2 Julia Cozzi-10
3 Michelle Flaws-12
4 Sarah Halm-10
5 Riley Patnode-12
6 Cecillia Doyle-9
7 Natalie Weeks-11
8 Grace Luptak-9
9 Olivia Kalata-9
0

Cara Rasmussen-11

Name

2 Sarah Halm-10

3 Riley Patnode-12
4 Grace Luptak-9

5 Cecillia Doyle-9

6 Olivia Kalata-9

7 Natalie Weeks-11
8 Cara Rasmussen-11

Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Qak Park - River Forest
Lyons Township

Lyons Township

School
Oak Park - River Forest
Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest
Lyons Township

136.050
132.300

0.000

Wednesday, December 9, 2015

Uneven Parallel Bars
School

Alyona Joschaniewicz-11 Oak Park - River Forest

Score PL. Name
9.250 1
9.200 2 Sarah Halm-10
9.100 3 Riley Patnode-12
8.950 4 Cecillia Doyle-9
8.700 5 Natalie Weeks-11
8.600 6 Grace Luptak-9
8.500 7 Olivia Kalata-9
8.450 8 Cara Rasmussen-11
8.450 9 Jacki Rigley-11
8.250 10 Julia Cozzi-10
Score PL. Name
9.250 1 Sarah Halm-10
8.550 2 Julia Cozzi-10
8.400 3 Cara Rasmussen-11
8.200 4 Riley Patnode-12
8.150 5 Olivia Kalata-9
7.950 6 Alyona Joschaniewicz-11
7.650 6 Grace Luptak-9
7.600 8 Cecillia Doyle-9
7.400 9 Natalie Weeks-11
7100 10 Alana Prinz-9
All - Around
Score PL. Name
35.800 9 Julia Cozzi-10
34.900
34.200
33.100
32.700
32.250
32.100
31.650
. 'ﬁ‘

F.I

Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Floor
School

Lyons Township

Lyons Township

Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest

Lyons Township
Oak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest
QOak Park - River Forest
Oak Park - River Forest

Lyons Township

School
Lyons Township

Score
8.900
8.700
8.550
8.250
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.700

6.100
4.700

Score
8.800
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.050
7.800

7.700

Score
30.600



